YWC2018 Tentative Schedule V.01062018

Thursday August 02 2018

09.00-12.00
12.00 - 14.00
14.00-17.00
19.00
19.00-22.00

R&J Course

Lunch

First Official Medical Check & Weigh-In
R&J Meeting

Dinner

Friday August 03 2018

07.00-11.00
13.00

17.00

19.00

21.00

Saturday August
07.00-09.00
09.00-12.00

12.00 - 14.00
13.30

15.00
19.00-22.00
19.00-22.00

Late Arrivals Medical Check & Weigh-In
Team Manager Meeting & Official Draw
Buses depart to Opening Ceremony
Opening Ceremony

Dinner

04 2018

Medical Check & Weigh-In

R&J Course

Lunch

R&J Briefing

Preliminary bouts

Dinner

Team Cultural Exchange Activities

Sunday August 05 2018

07.00-09.00
09.00-12.00
10.00-12.00
12.00 - 14.00
13.30

15.00
19.00-22.00
19.00-22.00

Medical Check & Weigh-In

R&J Course

IFMA Executive Board Meeting
Lunch

R&J Briefing

Preliminary bouts

Dinner

Team Cultural Exchange Activities

Monday August 06 2018

07.00-09.00
09.00-12.00
12.00 - 14.00
13.30

15.00
19.00-22.00
19.00-22.00

Medical Check & Weigh-In

R&J Course

Lunch

R&J Briefing

Quarter-Final Bouts

Dinner

Team Cultural Exchange Activities

Hotel
Hotel
Salathai
Hotel
Hotel

Salathai
Orchid 1

Venue
Hotel

Salathai

Hotel

Hotel

Venue

Venue

Hotel

Cultural Square

Medical Check (Peony 11/12) &Weigh-in (4th
flr Near Muaythai Gym)

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Venue

Venue

Hotel

Cultural Square

Medical Check (Peony 11/12) &Weigh-in (4th
flr Near Muaythai Gym)

Hotel

Hotel

Venue

Venue

Hotel

Cultural Square



Tuesday August 07 2018

07.00-09.00
08.30-11.30
12.00 - 14.00
13.30

15.00
19.00-22.00
19.00-22.00

Medical Check & Weigh-In

IFMA Annual General Meeting
Lunch

R&J Briefing

Semi-Final Bouts

Dinner

Team Cultural Exchange Activities

Wednesday August 08 2018

REST DAY
09.00-10.30
12.00-13.00
13.30 - 15.00
15.30-17.00
19.00-22.00

World Youth Conference

Lunch

Compulsory Level 1 IGLA Course for all athletes
Muay Talay Tournament

Dinner

Thursday August 09 2018

07.00-08.00
11.00

9.00
10.00-15.00

17.00
18.00-19.30
20.00-21.00

Medical Check & Weigh-In

Lunch

R&J Briefing

Final Bouts & Medal Ceremonies

Arrival to Siam Niramit - Thai Cultural
Activities // Dinner

Awards Ceremony

Siam Niramit Show

Friday August 10 2018

Departures

**Other courses and Commission meetings TBC

Medical Check (Peony 11/12) &Weigh-in (4th
flr Near Muaythai Gym)

Salathai

Hotel

Venue

Venue

Hotel

Cultural Square

UN HQ (TBC)
Hotel

Hotel

Pool

Hotel

Medical Check (Peony 11/12) &Weigh-in (4th
flr Near Muaythai Gym)

**\enue
Venue
Venue



