YWC2018 Tentative Schedule V.01062018

Thursday Augus	st 02 2018	
09.00-12.00	R&J Course	Hotel
12.00 - 14.00	Lunch	Hotel
14.00-17.00	First Official Medical Check & Weigh-In	Salathai
19.00	R&J Meeting	Hotel
19.00-22.00	Dinner	Hotel
Friday August (13 2018	
07.00-11.00	Late Arrivals Medical Check & Weigh-In	Salathai
13.00	Team Manager Meeting & Official Draw	Orchid 1
17.00	Buses depart to Opening Ceremony	0.0
19.00	Opening Ceremony	Venue
21.00	Dinner	Hotel
Saturday Augus		
07.00-09.00	Medical Check & Weigh-In	Salathai
09.00-12.00	R&J Course	Hotel
12.00 - 14.00	Lunch	Hotel
13.30	R&J Briefing	Venue
15.00	Preliminary bouts	Venue
19.00-22.00	Dinner	Hotel
	2	
19.00-22.00	Team Cultural Exchange Activities	Cultural Square
19.00-22.00		
19.00-22.00 Sunday August	05 2018	Cultural Square Medical Check (Peony 11/12) &Weigh-in (4th
19.00-22.00 Sunday August 07.00-09.00	05 2018 Medical Check & Weigh-In	Cultural Square Medical Check (Peony 11/12) &Weigh-in (4th flr Near Muaythai Gym)
19.00-22.00 Sunday August 07.00-09.00 09.00-12.00	05 2018 Medical Check & Weigh-In R&J Course	Cultural Square Medical Check (Peony 11/12) &Weigh-in (4th flr Near Muaythai Gym) Hotel
19.00-22.00 Sunday August 07.00-09.00 09.00-12.00 10.00-12.00	05 2018 Medical Check & Weigh-In R&J Course IFMA Executive Board Meeting	Cultural Square Medical Check (Peony 11/12) &Weigh-in (4th fir Near Muaythai Gym) Hotel Hotel
19.00-22.00 Sunday August 07.00-09.00 09.00-12.00 10.00-12.00 12.00 - 14.00	05 2018 Medical Check & Weigh-In R&J Course IFMA Executive Board Meeting Lunch	Cultural Square Medical Check (Peony 11/12) &Weigh-in (4th flr Near Muaythai Gym) Hotel Hotel Hotel
19.00-22.00 Sunday August 07.00-09.00 09.00-12.00 10.00-12.00 12.00 - 14.00 13.30	Medical Check & Weigh-In R&J Course IFMA Executive Board Meeting Lunch R&J Briefing	Cultural Square Medical Check (Peony 11/12) &Weigh-in (4th flr Near Muaythai Gym) Hotel Hotel Hotel Venue
19.00-22.00 Sunday August 07.00-09.00 09.00-12.00 10.00-12.00 12.00 - 14.00 13.30 15.00	Medical Check & Weigh-In R&J Course IFMA Executive Board Meeting Lunch R&J Briefing Preliminary bouts	Cultural Square Medical Check (Peony 11/12) &Weigh-in (4th fir Near Muaythai Gym) Hotel Hotel Hotel Venue Venue
19.00-22.00 Sunday August 07.00-09.00 09.00-12.00 10.00-12.00 12.00 - 14.00 13.30 15.00 19.00-22.00	Medical Check & Weigh-In R&J Course IFMA Executive Board Meeting Lunch R&J Briefing Preliminary bouts Dinner	Cultural Square Medical Check (Peony 11/12) &Weigh-in (4th flr Near Muaythai Gym) Hotel Hotel Hotel Venue Venue Hotel
19.00-22.00 Sunday August 07.00-09.00 09.00-12.00 10.00-12.00 12.00 - 14.00 13.30 15.00	Medical Check & Weigh-In R&J Course IFMA Executive Board Meeting Lunch R&J Briefing Preliminary bouts	Cultural Square Medical Check (Peony 11/12) &Weigh-in (4th fir Near Muaythai Gym) Hotel Hotel Hotel Venue Venue
19.00-22.00 Sunday August 07.00-09.00 09.00-12.00 10.00-12.00 12.00 - 14.00 13.30 15.00 19.00-22.00 19.00-22.00	Medical Check & Weigh-In R&J Course IFMA Executive Board Meeting Lunch R&J Briefing Preliminary bouts Dinner Team Cultural Exchange Activities	Cultural Square Medical Check (Peony 11/12) &Weigh-in (4th flr Near Muaythai Gym) Hotel Hotel Hotel Venue Venue Hotel
19.00-22.00 Sunday August 07.00-09.00 09.00-12.00 10.00-12.00 12.00 - 14.00 13.30 15.00 19.00-22.00 Monday August	Medical Check & Weigh-In R&J Course IFMA Executive Board Meeting Lunch R&J Briefing Preliminary bouts Dinner Team Cultural Exchange Activities 06 2018	Cultural Square Medical Check (Peony 11/12) &Weigh-in (4th flr Near Muaythai Gym) Hotel Hotel Hotel Venue Venue Hotel Cultural Square Medical Check (Peony 11/12) &Weigh-in (4th
19.00-22.00 Sunday August 07.00-09.00 09.00-12.00 10.00-12.00 12.00 - 14.00 13.30 15.00 19.00-22.00 19.00-22.00 Monday August 07.00-09.00	Medical Check & Weigh-In R&J Course IFMA Executive Board Meeting Lunch R&J Briefing Preliminary bouts Dinner Team Cultural Exchange Activities 06 2018 Medical Check & Weigh-In	Cultural Square Medical Check (Peony 11/12) &Weigh-in (4th fir Near Muaythai Gym) Hotel Hotel Hotel Venue Venue Hotel Cultural Square Medical Check (Peony 11/12) &Weigh-in (4th fir Near Muaythai Gym)
19.00-22.00 Sunday August 07.00-09.00 09.00-12.00 10.00-12.00 12.00 - 14.00 13.30 15.00 19.00-22.00 19.00-22.00 Monday August 07.00-09.00 09.00-12.00	Medical Check & Weigh-In R&J Course IFMA Executive Board Meeting Lunch R&J Briefing Preliminary bouts Dinner Team Cultural Exchange Activities 06 2018 Medical Check & Weigh-In R&J Course	Medical Check (Peony 11/12) &Weigh-in (4th flr Near Muaythai Gym) Hotel Hotel Hotel Venue Venue Hotel Cultural Square Medical Check (Peony 11/12) &Weigh-in (4th flr Near Muaythai Gym) Hotel
19.00-22.00 Sunday August 07.00-09.00 09.00-12.00 10.00-12.00 12.00 - 14.00 13.30 15.00 19.00-22.00 Monday August 07.00-09.00 09.00-12.00 12.00 - 14.00	Medical Check & Weigh-In R&J Course IFMA Executive Board Meeting Lunch R&J Briefing Preliminary bouts Dinner Team Cultural Exchange Activities 06 2018 Medical Check & Weigh-In R&J Course Lunch	Medical Check (Peony 11/12) &Weigh-in (4th flr Near Muaythai Gym) Hotel Hotel Venue Venue Hotel Cultural Square Medical Check (Peony 11/12) &Weigh-in (4th flr Near Muaythai Gym) Hotel Hotel
19.00-22.00 Sunday August 07.00-09.00 09.00-12.00 10.00-12.00 12.00 - 14.00 13.30 15.00 19.00-22.00 Monday August 07.00-09.00 09.00-12.00 12.00 - 14.00 13.30	Medical Check & Weigh-In R&J Course IFMA Executive Board Meeting Lunch R&J Briefing Preliminary bouts Dinner Team Cultural Exchange Activities 06 2018 Medical Check & Weigh-In R&J Course Lunch R&J Briefing	Cultural Square Medical Check (Peony 11/12) &Weigh-in (4th fir Near Muaythai Gym) Hotel Hotel Venue Venue Hotel Cultural Square Medical Check (Peony 11/12) &Weigh-in (4th fir Near Muaythai Gym) Hotel Hotel Hotel Venue
19.00-22.00 Sunday August 07.00-09.00 09.00-12.00 10.00-12.00 12.00 - 14.00 13.30 15.00 19.00-22.00 Monday August 07.00-09.00 09.00-12.00 12.00 - 14.00 13.30 15.00	Medical Check & Weigh-In R&J Course IFMA Executive Board Meeting Lunch R&J Briefing Preliminary bouts Dinner Team Cultural Exchange Activities 06 2018 Medical Check & Weigh-In R&J Course Lunch R&J Briefing Quarter-Final Bouts	Medical Check (Peony 11/12) &Weigh-in (4th flr Near Muaythai Gym) Hotel Hotel Hotel Venue Venue Hotel Cultural Square Medical Check (Peony 11/12) &Weigh-in (4th flr Near Muaythai Gym) Hotel Hotel Venue Venue
19.00-22.00 Sunday August 07.00-09.00 09.00-12.00 10.00-12.00 12.00 - 14.00 13.30 15.00 19.00-22.00 Monday August 07.00-09.00 09.00-12.00 12.00 - 14.00 13.30	Medical Check & Weigh-In R&J Course IFMA Executive Board Meeting Lunch R&J Briefing Preliminary bouts Dinner Team Cultural Exchange Activities 06 2018 Medical Check & Weigh-In R&J Course Lunch R&J Briefing	Cultural Square Medical Check (Peony 11/12) &Weigh-in (4th fir Near Muaythai Gym) Hotel Hotel Venue Venue Hotel Cultural Square Medical Check (Peony 11/12) &Weigh-in (4th fir Near Muaythai Gym) Hotel Hotel Hotel Venue

2-10 August, BKK, THAILAND

UNDER PATRONAGE OF DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION MINISTRY OF TOURISM AND SPORTS, THAILAND

Tuesday August 07 2018

07.00-09.00	Medical Check & Weigh-In	flr Near Muaythai Gym)
08.30-11.30	IFMA Annual General Meeting	Salathai
12.00 - 14.00	Lunch	Hotel
13.30	R&J Briefing	Venue
15.00	Semi-Final Bouts	Venue
19.00-22.00	Dinner	Hotel
19.00-22.00	Team Cultural Exchange Activities	Cultural Square

Medical Check (Peony 11/12) & Weigh-in (4th

Wednesday August 08 2018

REST DAY		
09.00-10.30	World Youth Conference	UN HQ (TBC)
12.00-13.00	Lunch	Hotel
13.30 - 15.00	Compulsory Level 1 IGLA Course for all athletes	Hotel
15.30-17.00	Muay Talay Tournament	Pool
19.00-22.00	Dinner	Hotel

Thursday August 09 2018

07.00-08.00	Medical Check & Weigh-In	Medical Check (Peony 11/12) &Weigh-in (4th fir Near Muaythai Gym)
11.00	Lunch	**Venue
9.00	R&J Briefing	Venue
10.00-15.00	Final Bouts & Medal Ceremonies	Venue
17.00	Arrival to Siam Niramit - Thai Cultural Activities // Dinner	
18.00-19.30	Awards Ceremony	
20.00-21.00	Siam Niramit Show	

Friday August 10 2018

Departures

**Other courses and Commission meetings TBC

CHAMPIONSHIPS
2 O 1 8
2-10 August, BKK, THAILAND

UNDER PATRONAGE OF DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION MINISTRY OF TOURISM AND SPORTS, THAILAND